
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

St.Nr.
9

711
5

86
87

185
2

17
113
534
19
71
40
14

181
79

110
31
33
61
91
25

167
134
63
22
75

Name
Jan Philipp Berges
David Stute
Florian Hummel
Benjamin Horst
Felix Rottmann
Julian Ottmer
Giovanni Battani
Carolin Wietig
Benjamin Nestler
Kay Dobeck
Alex Breuker
Dennis Köchy
Dominique Maschke
Patrick Pady
Bernd Dehmel
Toni Dabow
Uwe Truskowski
Andrej Willms
Nils Orbanz
Ulrich Eckart
Alexander Partzsch
Dustin Kleine
Johann Peters
Johannes Brenner
Matthias Seidler
Michelle Wiegand
Jan-Olaf Petersen

Beste Zeit.
1:20.682
1:20.972
1:21.603
1:21.641
1:22.355
1:23.019
1:23.191
1:23.361
1:23.435
1:23.599
1:23.709
1:23.988
1:24.417
1:25.299
1:25.620
1:25.645
1:25.680
1:25.968
1:26.282
1:26.449
1:26.953
1:27.567
1:27.693
1:27.792
1:29.015
1:31.381
1:33.793

Diff.

0.290
0.921
0.959
1.673
2.337
2.509
2.679
2.753
2.917
3.027
3.306
3.735
4.617
4.938
4.963
4.998
5.286
5.600
5.767
6.271
6.885
7.011
7.110
8.333

10.699
13.111

Abstand

0.290
0.631
0.038
0.714
0.664
0.172
0.170
0.074
0.164
0.110
0.279
0.429
0.882
0.321
0.025
0.035
0.288
0.314
0.167
0.504
0.614
0.126
0.099
1.223
2.366
2.412

Klasse
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N
AMA-N

Fahrzeug
TM-Racing SMX 450 Fi
Aprilia SXV711
Suzuki RMZ
KTM SMR
Husqvarna SMR 510 IE
KTM 450 SMR
Suzuki RMZ 450
TM Smx
Husaberg FS 570
Honda CRF450
Suzuki RMZ 450
TM SMX300
KTM SMR 450
KTM SMR 450
Husqvarna SMRR 450
Husaberg FE 650
Aprilia MXV
Suzuki RMZ
Honda CRF450
Husaberg FS570
KTM 450 SMR
Husaberg FS 570
KTM SMR 560
RMZ 2009
Kawasaki KX450F
ktm smr 505
Husqvarna SM 530RR
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Supermoto DM Großenhain
AMA-N

Zeittraining

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 13:59:54

Grossenhain 1,393 Km

17.05.2014 13:50


